TURNIER
DER MEISTER®
WORLDCUP

COTTBUS

WWH TURNIER-DER-MEISTER.DE

Turnier der Meister®
Cottbus /Germany
2026-02-19 to 2026-02-22

3 WORLD
GYMNASTICS

DTB 3¢ .

Final Women

Result

Balance Beam

Print: 2026-2-22 03:07 PM

126
101
139
120
114

147
140
127

S P B B Y e =

Rank Bib Year Name

D-Valur E-Total Pen Bonus Total
1999 Aiko SUGIHARA 6.0 8.066 14.066 JPN
2006 Kaylia NEMOUR 6.0 7.833 13.833 ALG
2010 Milana KAIUMOVA 5.7 7.700 13.400 AIN2
2009 Emma FIORAVANTI 59 7.333 13.233 ITA
2005 Lea Marie QUAAS 54 7.566 12.966 GER
2010 Bohdana KOVALOVA 5.2 6.366 11.566 UKR
2007 Leila VASILEVA 50 6.366 -0.1 11.266 AIN2
2005 Karin NAKASHIMA 4.8 5.766 10.566 JPN
e o @ NN DOEA e ocEn
ZEURAWASSER Koalick.de 7/ SPIETH MCNSUra »INPETHO [BEH] Rodissendl @ v
Bee anm g O ol O AT =e>

\E1d[e]]

II- )

© 2026 by CABI-Berlin, Argenauer Str. 23, 12555 Berlin, Germany



