



Final Women

Result

Balance Beam

Print: 2026-2-22 03:07 PM

Rank	Bib	Year	Name	D-Value	E-Total	Pen	Bonus	Total	Nation
1.	126	1999	Aiko SUGIHARA	6.0	8.066			14.066	JPN
2.	101	2006	Kaylia NEMOUR	6.0	7.833			13.833	ALG
3.	139	2010	Milana KAIUMOVA	5.7	7.700			13.400	AIN2
4.	120	2009	Emma FIORAVANTI	5.9	7.333			13.233	ITA
5.	114	2005	Lea Marie QUAAS	5.4	7.566			12.966	GER
6.	147	2010	Bohdana KOVALOVA	5.2	6.366			11.566	UKR
7.	140	2007	Leila VASILEVA	5.0	6.366	-0.1		11.266	AIN2
8.	127	2005	Karin NAKASHIMA	4.8	5.766			10.566	JPN